Jun 27 2024 (09:20) India Rail Info 1

Rampurhat - Azimganj MEMU Special/03088 - MEMU - ER
NHT/Nalhati Junction to AZ/Azimganj Junction
1h 17m - 45 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 20:30 0 |1 0 51 |[143 [ER
2 |SDLE |Swadinpur 20:38 20:39 Tm (0 |1 7 62 |44 |ER
3 NHT |Nalhati Junction 20:46 20:48 2m |0 |1 14 |48 |46 |ER
4 |TKP  |Takipur 20:57 20:58 m [0 |1 21 50 (40 [ER
5 |LAP |Lohapur 21:05 21:06 Tm |0 |1 27 |49 |34 |[ER
6 MGAE |Morgram 21:13 21:14 Tm (0 |1 33 51 (23 |[ER
7 |SDI Sagardighi 21:23 21:24 m |0 |1 41 51 |38 |[ER
8 BAA |Barala 21:33 21:34 m |0 |1 48 |57 |39 |ER
9 GSGB |Gosaingram 21:40 21:41 Tm |0 |1 54 |17 |33 |ER
10 |ACLE [Azimganj City 21:56 21:57 m [0 |1 58 |10 |25 |[ER
11 |AZ Azimganj Junction 22:05 0 | 59 |- 25 |ER

Jun 27 2024 (09:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



